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Tabelle Ski-Liga Bayern 2023 /2024

Shilige
/\ presented by

VER|SICHER|UNGS
MMER
|BAYERN

Ein Stiick Sicherheit.

Mannschaft

Allgau-Nord I

Skilowen (TSV 1860 Ski)
Skiverband Oberland
Allgau-Nord |

Team Landkreis Erding |
Ski-Club Furstenfeldbruck e.V.
SC Halblech

Team Landkreis Erding I

B-ASV

B-MU

B-OL

B-ASV

B-MU

B-MU

B-ASV

B-MU

Punkte Gesamt

650
645
440
430
325
156
140
116
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5 6. 7. 8 9. 10.
60 50 100 100 100 100 60 80
100 80 80 45 80 60 100 100
80 100 0 8 0 50 80 50
0 60 60 60 60 80 50 60
50 45 45 50 45 0 45 45
0 0 0 36 40 0 40 40
0 40 50 0 50 O 0 0
0 36 40 40 O 0 0 0
Platz |Punktd Platz |[Punkte] Platz |Punkte]Platz |Punkte] Platz |Punkte
100 7 [ 3611320119 12| 25| 6
2 18| 8 13214118 2011126 5
3160] 9 291 15(161 21| 10| 27| 4
4 |50] 10|26 16| 15| 22 281 3
5145|111 | 24| 17| 14| 23 29| 2
6 |40)] 1212218 | 13| 24 301 1




